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1ZB ek ine
6.0a Start the Day ‘Bright
8. 0 Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Dalsy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 7 Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 St, Ronan’s Weill
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Melodies for Late Morning
11.30 Shopping Reporter

:12. 0 Lunch Time Session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories.2.0 Stepmother |2.15 South American Session
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-
making Quiz, The Way a Man Sees it,.Overseas News, Strange Endings
3.35 Lucienne Boyer4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Hawaii and Harmony
415 Cole Porter Galling
4.30 Musical Comedy Memories
5. 0 Tea-time Tunes
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME )

6.0 Curtain Up
6.30 1950 Record Hits
6.45 Turntable Tops7.0 Reserved
7.15 The Duplicats (last broadcast)
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The.Case of the Vigilant Niece
7.45 Recent Recordings8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Quarter-hour Concert
8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
9%. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 A half-hour of Harmony10. 0 How Do You Dn (Rod Talbot)10." 1ZB Evening Requests12.0 Close down

223 wmae
Oam. Breakfast Session
0 Morning Session (Aunt Dalsy).30 Morning Star45 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra
My Husband’s Love
Music While You Work
Random Mouse
Crossroads of Life /

‘Tropical Majgre
Shoppin (Kathleen)Lunch Time Music
‘m. Aunt Reai Life Stories
Stepmother
Light sta?

:

Women’s our (Elsie Lioyd),Overseas News, You and Your Home,The Home Gardener, Strange Endings
3.30 Orchestral Cameo3.45 Tito Schipa (tenor)
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4.0 in Lighter Mood4.15 Rhythm of the Tango
mae
Les Brown, Perry Coma, and Don
clipe .4.45 Programme5.0 Cheerful Tunes5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music at Tea Time
6.15 MGM Orchestra, Bing Crosby, and|
Kay Kyser’s Orchestra |6.45 ‘Sea Shanties :

7. @ Instrumental interlude7.16 The Duplicats7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Vigilant Niece7.45 Tusitala, weer of Tales: Orangesand Lemons, by A. J. Garvin8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Variety8.45 King oe igde Boyes)9.0 Sons of the9.30 Biue D Band
9.4) erga 3 Old, Something New0.0 Billy Cotton, Monica Lewis, andEdmundo Ros f0.30 ZB Evening Requests2.0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCAURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a New Day7. 0 Top 0’ the Morning Tunes
8. 0 ' Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Prelude to Morning Tea10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
41.30 mooie Reporter (Elizabeth —
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12. 0 Musical Menu for your Lunch Hour
41.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories‘2.0 Stepmother
-2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Items of interest from Overseas, Home- |makers’ Quiz, Strange Endings
3.30 Songs by American Composers’
3.45 George Tzipane and his Orchestra4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus
4.15 Keep the Music Bright
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 From the Treasury of Popular:
Music
6.45 Tunes of the Times
y Pris Reserved
7.18 The World Laughed (final broad-~
cast)
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hasty Courtship
7.45 Heritage Hall
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 In Search of a Playwright
9. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Concert in Miniature »

10. 0 A. J. Alan Stories: Henry
10.15 Tempo Di Jump :

10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

ALB were tm
6, Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Broakfast Parade .

7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Looking Back in Your MusicalAlbum
10. 0 My Husband's Love10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Random House
10.46 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 From the Thesaurus Library11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1. Op.m. The Stars: Entertain: Casino|Royal Orchestra, Webster Booth, Ethel|
Smith 4

:1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories |

1.45 Movieland Melodies /

2. 0. Stepmother
2.15 Star Entertainers of Today
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-
makers’ Quiz, Strange Endings3.30 The Three-Thirty Concert4.0 Organola4.16 English Favourite, Jessie mativews

|4.30 Novelty Instrumental.4.45 Cugat’s Favourite Rhumbas ;

5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5.30 Junior Review .
5.45 Around the World with Father
Time
: EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Salon Orchestras
6.156 A Song by the Way
6.30 Popular Tunes a
6.45 Listen to My Song: Jan Kiepura7.0 Qut of the Box
7.16 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hasty Courtship7.46 The Rank Outsider8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore

8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Case of the Purple Cow
9. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Musical Comedy and Light OperaCameo
9.45 . Supper Time Variety
10. 0 Science at Your Service: The
Major Pianets
10.15 in a Dancing Mood
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 ‘Close down
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7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 Orchestras of the World
9.46 Whistle While you Work
10. 0 Heritage Hall
10.15 Girl of the Ballet "
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Johnny Dennis and his Ranchers
6.15 Pacific Adventures
86.30 Shades of Blue
6.46 Shenandoah
i') The Stars Drop in5 The Lilian Dale Affair
it) Above Suspicion (ast broadcast)46 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Vigilant Niece8. 0 Stepmother

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Hawaiian Harmony
8.45 Evergreens of Melody9. Q Sons of the Sea9.32 Design for Dancing9.45 Tranquil Tempo10.0 Close down
Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published byarrangement,

Today at 1 o'clock 4ZB will broad-
cast "The Stars Entertain," a varietyhalf-hour featuring the Casino Royal
Orchestra, Webster Booth and the little
lady with the lightning fingers, organistEthel Smith.

me o a
A French entertainer whose record-
ings were well known to New Zea-
landers before the war is Lucienne
Boyer, who will be reintroduced te
listeners by 1ZB in a_ special pro-
gramme at 3.35 this afternoon.
* * *

Tito Schipa was born in 1888 and
made his operatic debut at Cremona
in 1909. He was at one time prin-
cipal tenor of the Chicago Civic Opera
Company. He made a short visit tothis country in 1937 but did not make
any concert appearances, 2ZB will
present a selection of his recordingsat 3.45 this afternoon.
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TEXMORTON
Guilat

MAKE FRIENDS QUICKLY BE
SOUGHTAFTER LearnaTexMorton
Guitar and make these holidays long
remembered. Be included inall picnic
parties andoutings~be the cencre of
atcractionwhereverYougO.
Tex Morton Guitars are
easy to learn You soon
play all thepopular hits MAILTHISeven ifYou have nopre- COUPONvious musicalknowledge:

Wricetoday forParticulars0iTexMortonGuitarsand easy
postallessons: Pleasesend medetailsof TexMortonGuitar

andeasyPostalLessons:
TEXMORTON NAME
MUSIC WAREHOUSE

ADDRESSCPO: Box2315,
AUCKLAND;C.l: NZL: 1.50


